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@» Ryan Muehler
Cell: 701-866-3273
rmuehler@genequip.com

@» Wayne Slinger
Cell: 701-541-0516
wslinger@genequip.com

@ Aaron Brothen
Cell: 701-541-3316
abrothen@genequip.com

@ Ed Branquinho
Cell: 319-432-9507
ebranquinho@genequip.com

@ Ryan Hokenson
Cell: 701-818-0328
rhokenson@genequip.com

@ Dean Stalheim
Cell: 605-351-1867
dstalheim@genequip.com

@» AaronVan Der Stoep

Cell: 605-681-41 12
avanderstoep@genequip.com

@ Kris Akervik

Cell: 612-710-7645
kakervik@genequip.com

Jake Potter
Cell: 612-599-3900
jpotter@genequip.com

Travis Brothen
Cell: 701-866-8662
tbrothen@genequip.com

Chris Woodwick
Cell: 612-968-5179
cwoodwick@genequip.com

@ |on Christianson

Cell: 701-770-1360
jchristianson@genequip.com
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@D Derek Deprez
Cell: 204-451-0791
ddeprez@genagg.ca

@ Open Position

June 202 |



